
https://norcinerialaudani.com/wp-content/uploads/2017/09/logo_Norcineria-Laudani_8.png


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 2

NorcineriaLaudani.com

NORCIA PACKS
The best way to taste Norcia products is a basket, a Norcia pack. Every day we think about what to give to loved ones during the

holidays or on the occasion of an anniversary. With Norcineria Laudani this task is simpler as we give you various proposals suitable

for every occasion, especially for the period in which you need to stay at home discover the packages from Norcia.

Baskets from Norcia

All the packages on this page are carefully prepared by our Norcineria located in Corso Sertorio in Norcia. The products are carefully

selected and their quality is constantly checked. Our goal is to give everyone the best product available on the market that can make

Norcia and all of Umbria taste on your table, both during a party and on every special day for your life.

The gift packages are of different sizes and are sent by express courier. Our products are delivered within 24 hours in 90% of

shipments. The remaining 10% arrives within 48 hours. (estimates on the confections made excluding the most inaccessible areas).

Give a basket from Norcia and bring taste and flavor to your plate!

Norcia packs

For those who visit Norcia it is possible to request the free collection of the packages available on the site also at the Norcineria itself,

thus avoiding shipping costs and eliminating delivery times. By placing your order on the site you can also select to collect on site (in

Norcia).

Do you want to make a special and unexpected gift? Order a Christmas box and ship it directly to your loved ones. We also make

deliveries to different recipients, as long as it is specified in the order form.

Do you have doubts? Do you want to find out more about our products? Do you want to understand the difference between the

various Norcia packs? Contact us by phone or send us a message via Messenger

https://norcinerialaudani.com/contatti/
https://m.me/norcinerialaudani


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 3

NorcineriaLaudani.com



Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 4

NorcineriaLaudani.com

BASKET OF THE BUTCHER

Umbrian specialties with cured meats, oil and IGP lentils

A basket rich in tradition and Umbrian authenticity, ideal for those who love rustic and authentic flavors. A selection that
brings to the table the fine oil of Spoleto, the typical cured meats of the Valnerina and...

Leggi tutto
Price: 60,00€

ARTISAN BASKET FROM NORCIA

A gift box for those who want to make a good basket with Norcia ham, pecorino cheese and Montefalco red wine

The richest and most sumptuous of baskets: a triumph of high quality Umbrian products. Cured meats, cheeses, legumes
and homemade desserts are accompanied by...

Leggi tutto
Price: 100,00€

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-of-the-butcher/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Basket+of+the+Butcher
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-of-the-butcher/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Basket+of+the+Butcher
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/artisan-basket-from-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Artisan+basket+from+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/artisan-basket-from-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Artisan+basket+from+Norcia


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 5

NorcineriaLaudani.com

NORCINO KIT

The Del Norcino Kit includes:

1 Casareccio salami of your choice wild boar or roe deer about 300 grams
1 slice of bacon - 250 grams

1 pack of Umbrian white strangozzi pasta - 500 grams
1 slice of ham flake of 1,250 kg

1 pack of Castelluccio lentils of 500 grams
...

Leggi tutto
Price: 55,00€ 50,00€

MOTHER'S BASKET

When you are looking for the perfect gift idea for your mother, which is something unique and speaks directly to the
heart, you can discover the packaging of Norcineria Laudani which, with its beating heart in the butchery tradition, has

created the special "Mother's...

Leggi tutto
Price: 45,00€

-9%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/norcino-kit/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Norcino+kit
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/norcino-kit/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Norcino+kit
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/mothers-basket/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Mother%27s+Basket
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/mothers-basket/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Mother%27s+Basket


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 6

NorcineriaLaudani.com

GIFT BOX THE BEST OFFER

The best offer of Norcia products is in the gift box that we offer: half loin (or capocollo or coppa, depending on how you
call it), 2 other cured meats, 1 piece of pecorino, 1 pack of lentils and the sauce, make this very special package!

Discover the products of the Nursina...

Leggi tutto
Price: 85,00€ 82,00€

THE GIFT BOX FROM NORCIA IS IMAGINATIVE

Fantasia is Norcia's gift box considered as "the perfect package" for any family. Inside there are cheeses, legumes, cold
cuts, spices, good wine and biscuits for the little ones. With a half wheel of seasoned pecorino di Norcia and the pecorino

norcino cheese, all those who...

Leggi tutto
Price: 88,00€ 85,00€

-4%

-3%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/gift-box-the-best-offer/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Gift+box+The+Best+Offer
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/gift-box-the-best-offer/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Gift+box+The+Best+Offer
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/fantasy-the-gift-box-from-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=The+gift+box+from+Norcia+is+imaginative
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/fantasy-the-gift-box-from-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=The+gift+box+from+Norcia+is+imaginative


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 7

NorcineriaLaudani.com

CHRISTMAS GASTRONOMIC GIFT IDEAS DO IT YOURSELF: THE
GIFT BOX THE GOOD FOOD OF NORCIA

The Christmas period is always a succession of searches to go and make the best gift suitable for the recipient and, in
this case, the gastronomic gift ideas for a DIY Christmas are served in a perfect package.

The Norcineria Laudani offers you the following package, with...

Leggi tutto
Price: 69,00€ 67,00€

CHRISTMAS BASKET PACK OF 70 EUROS

Our offer also published on baskets in ValnerinaOnLine

1 capocollo of 600 gr - 1 mortadella of 1 capocollo of 600 gr - 1 mortadella of 350 gr pork salami- 1 400 gr sheep's
cheese- 1 180 gr truffle sauce - pork sausage 600 gr - 1 500gr broken spelled - 1 lentil of...

Leggi tutto
Price: 84,00€ 80,00€

-3%

-5%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/ideas-gift-gastronomic-christmas-do-it-yourself/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Christmas+gastronomic+gift+ideas+do+it+yourself%3A+the+gift+box+the+good+food+of+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/ideas-gift-gastronomic-christmas-do-it-yourself/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Christmas+gastronomic+gift+ideas+do+it+yourself%3A+the+gift+box+the+good+food+of+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/christmas-basket/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Christmas+basket+pack+of+70+euros
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/christmas-basket/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Christmas+basket+pack+of+70+euros


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 8

NorcineriaLaudani.com

PACKAGING OF TYPICAL PRODUCTS LAUDANI BOX FROM NORCIA

Pack of products containing 2 truffle sauces, Umbrian strangozzi pack, pasta spices

Leggi tutto
Price: 24,00€ 22,00€

SPESA DEL NORCINO - TASTING PACKAGE

With the tasting package for La Spesa del Norcino, Norcineria Laudani wants you to try the most authentic Norcia
products at home. The tasting package includes a piece of bacon, some sausages, a small pecorino cheese, a salami and

spices and the most suitable products for...

Leggi tutto
Price: 34,00€ 32,00€

-8%

-6%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/packaging-products-typical-box-from-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Packaging+of+typical+products+Laudani+box+from+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/packaging-products-typical-box-from-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Packaging+of+typical+products+Laudani+box+from+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/shopping-of-butcher-packaging-tasting/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Spesa+del+Norcino+-+tasting+package
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/shopping-of-butcher-packaging-tasting/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Spesa+del+Norcino+-+tasting+package


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 9

NorcineriaLaudani.com

GUANCIALE AND SAUCE TASTING KIT WITH PASTA FOR FREE

Buy the tasting kit with bacon and sauces and you will also receive at home a free package of traditional pasta:
everything you need to prepare your tastiest and simplest lunch!

What the tasting kit includes
The package includes 2 sauces (amatriciana sauce and wild boar...

Leggi tutto
Price: 34,00€ 32,00€

BASKET OF THE LAUDANI BROTHERS

The Fratelli Laudani Christmas basket is our recommended choice: a taste of local tradition combined with the most
recent specialties. Inside the Laudani brothers Christmas basket package you will find the traditional Umbrian pasta, the

strangozzi, you will find a package of...

Leggi tutto
Price: 72,00€ 69,00€

-6%

-4%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/kit-tasting-sauce-pasta-guanciale/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Guanciale+and+sauce+tasting+kit+with+pasta+for+free
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/kit-tasting-sauce-pasta-guanciale/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Guanciale+and+sauce+tasting+kit+with+pasta+for+free
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/laudani-brothers-christmas-basket/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Basket+of+the+Laudani+Brothers
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/laudani-brothers-christmas-basket/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Basket+of+the+Laudani+Brothers


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 10

NorcineriaLaudani.com

MIXED BASKET OF COLD CUTS AND CHEESES WITH SAUCE AND
SPELLED

Basket consisting of 1 pecorino cheese of various flavors, 1 wild boar salami, 1 package of spelled, 1 large truffle sauce,
1 semi-hard pecorino, 1 pork salami, 1/2 kg pork sausages

Discover the products of the Nursina tradition and until October 31, if you order one or more...

Leggi tutto
Price: 50,00€

MIXED BASKET WITH COLD CUTS, CHEESE, TRUFFLE SAUCE AND
SPELLED

Basket made up of 1 pecorino in wine 400 gr, 1 pork salami 280 gr, 1 packet of semi-pearled spelled of 500 gr, 1 large
truffle sauce of 180 gr, 1 pork salami, 1/2 pork sausages

Discover the products of the Nursina tradition and until October 31, if you order one or more packs...

Leggi tutto
Price: 52,00€ 50,00€

-4%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/mixed-ham-and-cheese-basket-with-sauce-and-spelled/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Mixed+basket+of+cold+cuts+and+cheeses+with+sauce+and+spelled
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/mixed-ham-and-cheese-basket-with-sauce-and-spelled/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Mixed+basket+of+cold+cuts+and+cheeses+with+sauce+and+spelled
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-cured-meats-cheeses-truffle-spelled/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Mixed+basket+with+cold+cuts%2C+cheese%2C+truffle+sauce+and+spelled
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-cured-meats-cheeses-truffle-spelled/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Mixed+basket+with+cold+cuts%2C+cheese%2C+truffle+sauce+and+spelled


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 11

NorcineriaLaudani.com

NORCIA BASKET WITH CAPOCOLLO SALAMI, CHEESE, SAUSAGES
AND SPELLED

Discover the basket from Norcia with many local products, products at km0 and products from the Umbrian peasant
tradition. Between salami, cheeses and sausages there is space for everyone in the house!

What the Norcia Basket contains
The package consists of: pecorino of...

Leggi tutto
Price: 60,00€

NURSERY SPECIALTY BASKET

Are you looking for a basket with all Nursine specialties? If your goal is a package with the best products of Umbrian and
Nursina gastronomy, we recommend that you take a look at this basket of specialties. Starting from pasta, with typical

Umbrian strangozzi, to move on to...

Leggi tutto
Price: 36,00€ 32,00€

-11%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-from-norcia-with-capocollo-cured-meats-cheeses-sausages-spelled/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Norcia+basket+with+capocollo+salami%2C+cheese%2C+sausages+and+spelled
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-from-norcia-with-capocollo-cured-meats-cheeses-sausages-spelled/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Norcia+basket+with+capocollo+salami%2C+cheese%2C+sausages+and+spelled
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/nursery-specialty-basket/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Nursery+specialty+basket
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/nursery-specialty-basket/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Nursery+specialty+basket


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 12

NorcineriaLaudani.com

GIFT BASKET OF NORCIA THE FANTASIA MINI

Discover the Fantasia Mini gift basket and bring the great flavors of Norcia to your home, both sweet and savory.

The products contained within the Mini fancy gift box are a set of flavors that range from classic butchery, such as
salami, to cheese and also include dessert....

Leggi tutto
Price: 47,00€ 45,00€

GIFT BOX SET FROM NORCIA

The Norcia gift box is a very nice package that allows you to make the person who will receive the gift enthusiastic. It
consists of a set of varied products, all coming from our area and each with a different flavor from the other. We find the

capocollo, a seasoned salami...

Leggi tutto
Price: 59,00€ 57,00€

-4%

-3%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/gift-basket-norcia-fantasy-mini/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Gift+basket+of+Norcia+the+Fantasia+Mini
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/gift-basket-norcia-fantasy-mini/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Gift+basket+of+Norcia+the+Fantasia+Mini
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/gift-box-set-from-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Gift+box+set+from+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/gift-box-set-from-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Gift+box+set+from+Norcia


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 13

NorcineriaLaudani.com

BASKET WITH HAM, CHEESE AND LENTIL

Buy a basket with ham, aged pecorino cheese and flavored pecorino, salami with wild boar and lentil in a perfect gift
box.

Discover the products of the Nursina tradition and until October 31, if you order one or more packs of the Norcia packs
category with at least 50 euros...

Leggi tutto
Price: 74,00€ 72,00€

QUALITY CHRISTMAS BASKET FROM NORCIA

For lovers of quality Norcia products and for those looking for a quality Christmas basket we have reserved a very special
proposal: a package containing many local products and all respectful of our tradition and the quality of the Norcia

brand.
Discover the products of the...

Leggi tutto
Price: 83,00€ 80,00€

-3%

-4%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-ham-cheese-lentil/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Basket+with+ham%2C+cheese+and+lentil
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-ham-cheese-lentil/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Basket+with+ham%2C+cheese+and+lentil
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-of-christmas-quality-of-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Quality+Christmas+basket+from+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-of-christmas-quality-of-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Quality+Christmas+basket+from+Norcia


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 14

NorcineriaLaudani.com

CHRISTMAS BOX: HARMONY GIFT (BASE)

The Christmas Box from Norcia is a perfect gift and our Armonia proposal is a package containing various Norcia
products. The contents of the Christmas package are a series of excellent products ideal for an important gift, while still

keeping the expense...

Leggi tutto
Price: 84,00€ 82,00€

SHEPHERD'S CHEESES, GIFT BOX

Do you want to discover the shepherd's cheeses? If you have any friend who particularly loves cheeses you can think of
giving them the shepherd's gift box, an ideal gift box for all those who love to taste different types of cheese.

Discover the products of the Nursina...

Leggi tutto
Price: 70,00€ 67,00€

-2%

-4%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/christmas-gift-box/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Christmas+box%3A+Harmony+gift+%28base%29
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/christmas-gift-box/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Christmas+box%3A+Harmony+gift+%28base%29
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/shepherds-cheeses-gift-box/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Shepherd%27s+cheeses%2C+gift+box
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/shepherds-cheeses-gift-box/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Shepherd%27s+cheeses%2C+gift+box


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 15

NorcineriaLaudani.com

MOUNTAIN BASKET FOR CHRISTMAS

The mountain basket is made with many products from various areas of our territory. Each product has a context of
different origin, but all represent local specialties.

Discover the products of the Nursina tradition and until October 31, if you order one or more packs of...

Leggi tutto
Price: 59,00€ 56,00€

STRENNA GIFT BOX WITH TYPICAL PRODUCTS FROM NORCIA

Strenna gift box with typical products from Norcia
If you want to give an important gift you can opt for our gift with typical products of Norcia: a Deluxe gift that contains

various cold cuts and delicacies from our territory.
Discover the products of the Nursina tradition...

Leggi tutto
Price: 118,00€ 115,00€

-5%

-3%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/mountain-basket-for-christmas/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Mountain+basket+for+Christmas
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/mountain-basket-for-christmas/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Mountain+basket+for+Christmas
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/strenna-with-typical-products/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Strenna+gift+box+with+typical+products+from+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/strenna-with-typical-products/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Strenna+gift+box+with+typical+products+from+Norcia


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 16

NorcineriaLaudani.com

SAN BENEDETTO DI NORCIA BASKET

Norcia baskets are always a welcome gift and, in this case, we offer you a rather tempting package, containing not only
strictly typical Norcia products, such as Castelluccio IGP lentils, bacon and sausages, but also products recognized at the

same level. general as the...

Leggi tutto
Price: 64,00€ 62,00€

CHRISTMAS PACKAGE FROM NORCIA

Christmas package for the family
Discover the products of the Nursina tradition and until October 31, if you order one or more packs of the Norcia packs
category with at least 50 euros of expenditure, you will have free shipping to your home with the SEMPRENATALE code

1...

Leggi tutto
Price: 62,00€ 59,00€

-3%

-5%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/baskets-of-christmas-saint-benedict-of-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=San+Benedetto+di+Norcia+basket
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/baskets-of-christmas-saint-benedict-of-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=San+Benedetto+di+Norcia+basket
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/norcia-christmas-packaging/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Christmas+package+from+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/norcia-christmas-packaging/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Christmas+package+from+Norcia


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 17

NorcineriaLaudani.com

GIFT BOX BASKET

For all those looking for a maxi package, or rather a maxi gift box basket, containing many products and all the taste
that the lands of Norcia can offer, we recommend the Armonia gift box in the complete version, a special package that

includes both a slice of ham and...

Leggi tutto
Price: 116,00€ 110,00€

NORCIA APERITIF PACKAGE

Discover the Norcia aperitif package and bring to your friends' table excellent products to make a nice and tasty aperitif
with capocollo, also called loin, seasoned Norcia sausages, aged pecorino with walnuts, and to top it all you can create a

finger food dish of...

Leggi tutto
Price: 50,00€ 48,00€

-5%

-4%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-gift-box-harmony-complete/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Gift+box+basket
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-gift-box-harmony-complete/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Gift+box+basket
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/norcia-aperitif-package/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Norcia+aperitif+package
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/norcia-aperitif-package/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Norcia+aperitif+package


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 18

NorcineriaLaudani.com

CHRISTMAS TASTER PACKS

Discover the Christmas tasting packs and taste the legumes, cured meats, cereals and jams of the Valnerina. With this
package you will bring to your table, or to that of the person to whom you will give the basket, the flavors and tastes of

Norcia. With these ingredients you...

Leggi tutto
Price: 35,00€ 32,00€

CHRISTMAS SAVINGS PACK

Buy the Christmas savings pack and enjoy a pack from Norcia with a taste of local products, pork and wild boar products,
excellent for enriching a Christmas table, typical Umbrian pasta and PGI lentils from Castelluccio di Norcia, inevitable for

Christmas.

 

The salami...

Leggi tutto
Price: 36,00€ 35,00€

-9%

-3%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/christmas-taster-packs/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Christmas+taster+packs
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/christmas-taster-packs/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Christmas+taster+packs
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/christmas-savings-pack/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Christmas+savings+pack
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/christmas-savings-pack/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Christmas+savings+pack


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 19

NorcineriaLaudani.com

PACK OF FLAVORS OF VALNERINA

Discover the packaging of the flavors of Umbria and give a taste of this land to your friends and relatives. Inside the
package you will find three products based on pork or wild boar, a pecorino cheese, the typical Umbrian pasta, and the

lentils of Castelluccio di...

Leggi tutto
Price: 58,00€

CUSTOM PACKAGING BOX

Buy the EMPTY BOX, you will thus purchase the packaging service for your Christmas gift.

By purchasing the package we will prepare the WHOLE ORDER with a gift box specially prepared for your products.

Each gift box will be accompanied by a box of different size, the version...

Leggi tutto
Price: 4,00€

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/package-flavors-of-umbria/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Pack+of+Flavors+of+Valnerina
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/package-flavors-of-umbria/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Pack+of+Flavors+of+Valnerina
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/custom-packaging-box/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Custom+packaging+box
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/custom-packaging-box/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Custom+packaging+box


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 20

NorcineriaLaudani.com

NORCINO GIFT BOX

Make a gift that is always welcome to your friends with the gift box of the norcino, inside you will find the cold cuts and
flavors of Norcia together with a cheese and Castelluccio lentils.

Discover the products of the Nursina tradition and until October 31, if you order one...

Leggi tutto
Price: 50,00€ 48,00€

VEGETARIAN CHRISTMAS PACK WITH PASTA

Norcia's Christmas packages are always a popular gift, but sometimes there are people who don't particularly like meat
products. Norcia is quite attentive on this topic and, despite the figure of Norcino as an expert in pork butchering, the

territory offers many alternative...

Leggi tutto
Price: 30,00€

-4%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/norcino-gift-box/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Norcino+gift+box
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/norcino-gift-box/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Norcino+gift+box
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/vegetarian-christmas-package-with-pasta/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Vegetarian+Christmas+pack+with+pasta
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/vegetarian-christmas-package-with-pasta/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Vegetarian+Christmas+pack+with+pasta


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 21

NorcineriaLaudani.com

PACK THE FLAVORS FROM NORCIA

Discover the products of the Nursina tradition and until October 31, if you order one or more packs of the Norcia packs
category with at least 50 euros of expenditure, you will have free shipping to your home with the SEMPRENATALE code

The package contains the flavors of...

Leggi tutto
Price: 85,00€

VEGETARIAN PACKAGE WITH LEGUMES FROM VALNERINA

Exclusively vegetarian flavors in this vegetarian package based on legumes and cereals, ideal for bringing Valnerina to
your table.

The content of the vegetarian package is a mixture of legumes.
 

The products will NOT be accompanied by the basket, the photo is for...

Leggi tutto
Price: 29,00€ 27,00€

-7%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/pack-the-flavors-of-umbria-from-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Pack+the+flavors+from+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/pack-the-flavors-of-umbria-from-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Pack+the+flavors+from+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/vegetarian-package-with-legumes/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Vegetarian+package+with+legumes+from+Valnerina
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/vegetarian-package-with-legumes/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Vegetarian+package+with+legumes+from+Valnerina


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 22

NorcineriaLaudani.com

BASKET THE TRADITION OF NORCIA

Savor the true taste of these lands with the basket the tradition of Norcia.

Inside you will find:

hard pecorino about 600 gr
truffle sauce 180 gr

pork sausages about 500 gr
lentil IGP from Castelluccio 500 gr

pork salami about 300 gr
salami with wild boar about...

Leggi tutto
Price: 60,00€ 58,00€

TASTE OF NORCIA PACKAGING

Buy the tasting package to try the flavors of Norcia or give a little thought to a person.

The tasting package contains:

1 salami with wild boar

1 jam

1 pecorino cheese of about 350 gr

 

The products will NOT be sent with the basket, the photo is for illustrative...

Leggi tutto
Price: 28,00€ 26,00€

-3%

-7%

https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-the-tradition-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Basket+The+Tradition+of+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/basket-the-tradition-norcia/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Basket+The+Tradition+of+Norcia
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/taste-of-norcia-packaging/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Taste+of+Norcia+packaging
https://norcinerialaudani.com/prodotto/taste-of-norcia-packaging/?lang=en&utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Norcia-packs-en&utm_term=Taste+of+Norcia+packaging


Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 23

NorcineriaLaudani.com



Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 24

NorcineriaLaudani.com

INDICE

A
Artisan basket from Norcia  4

B
Basket of the Butcher  4
Basket of the Laudani Brothers  9
Basket The Tradition of Norcia  22
Basket with ham, cheese and lentil  13

C
Christmas basket pack of 70 euros  7
Christmas box
- Harmony gift (base)  14
Christmas gastronomic gift ideas do it yourself
- the gift box the good food of Norcia  7
Christmas package from Norcia  16
Christmas savings pack  18
Christmas taster packs  18
Custom packaging box  19

G
Gift basket of Norcia the Fantasia Mini  12
Gift box basket  17
Gift box set from Norcia  12
Gift box The Best Offer  6
Guanciale and sauce tasting kit with pasta for free  9

M
Mixed basket of cold cuts and cheeses with sauce and spelled  10
Mixed basket with cold cuts, cheese, truffle sauce and spelled  10
Mother's Basket  5
Mountain basket for Christmas  15

N
Norcia aperitif package  17
Norcia basket with capocollo salami, cheese, sausages and spelled  11
Norcino gift box  20
Norcino kit  5
Nursery specialty basket  11

P
Pack of Flavors of Valnerina  19
Pack the flavors from Norcia  21
Packaging of typical products Laudani box from Norcia  8

Q
Quality Christmas basket from Norcia  13

S
San Benedetto di Norcia basket  16
Shepherd's cheeses, gift box  14
Spesa del Norcino - tasting package  8
Strenna gift box with typical products from Norcia  15

T
Taste of Norcia packaging  22



Central Butchery Laudani
Prodotti tipici di Norcia e Cascia

Page: 25

NorcineriaLaudani.com

The gift box from Norcia is imaginative  6

V
Vegetarian Christmas pack with pasta  20
Vegetarian package with legumes from Valnerina  21


